3310 SAMUEL SHEPARD DRIVE

7,000.

NONE PUBLIC CHARITY IN SUPPORT OF
PERFORMANCES.

22,000.

TILT PRODUCTION GROUP

FRANKLIN STAGE COMPANY

8826 HONEYSUCKLE TRAIL

PO BOX 821 25 INSTITUTE ST

NONE

NONE

PUBLIC CHARITY

PUBLIC CHARITY

IN SUPPORT OF

IN SUPPORT OF

PERFORMANCES.

PERFORMANCES.

6,000.

9,000.

TRI‐M FOUNDATION 47‐0943697

ST. LOUIS, MO 63103

AUSTIN, TX 78759

FRANKLIN, NY 13775

15
 10250510 758174 23930000   2022.03040 TRI‐M FOUNDATION   23930001

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}
TRI‐M FOUNDATION   47‐0943697

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 1FORM 990‐PF   DIVIDENDS AND INTEREST FROM SECURITIES

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   CAPITAL   (A)   (B)   (C)
   GROSS   GAINS   REVENUE   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED
SOURCE   AMOUNT   DIVIDENDS   PER BOOKS  MENT INCOME  NET INCOME
}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
DIVIDENDS 25,880. 7,419. 18,461. 18,461.
INTEREST ON
SECURITIES 4,381. 0. 4,381. 4,381.
INTEREST ON US AND
TREASURY BONDS 1,155. 0. 1,155. 1,155.

}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
TO PART I, LINE 4 31,416. 7,419. 23,997. 23,997.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 2FORM 990‐PF   ACCOUNTING FEES

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)   (D)
   EXPENSES   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED   CHARITABLE
DESCRIPTION   PER BOOKS  MENT INCOME   NET INCOME   PURPOSES
}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
ACCOUNTING FEES 3,000. 1,500.  1,500.

}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
TO FORM 990‐PF, PG 1, LN 16B 3,000. 1,500.  1,500.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 3FORM 990‐PF   OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)   (D)
   EXPENSES   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED   CHARITABLE
DESCRIPTION   PER BOOKS  MENT INCOME   NET INCOME   PURPOSES
}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}